KsKL
VKO 51

Lapakko, Timo
Hujanen, Juhani
Siukola, Jukka-Pekka
Mastomaki, Antti
Leinonen, Vesa
Jatkola, llkka
Hujanen, Juhani
Sarkka, Jussi
Nieminen, Ulla
Lapakko, Timo
Paskkonen, Hannu
Koivulahti, Jyrki
Haakana, Reima
Lepisto, Tapani
Ahonen, Maarit
Pekkanen, Raimo
Koivulahti, Jyrki
Pohjola, llkka
Notkonen, Kari
Kallio, Jari
Tammelin, Taisto
Ylitorma, Veijo
Mastomaki, Antti
Kivinen, Mikko
Tapper, Pasi
Siukola, Jukka-Pekka
Pekkanen, Raimo
Tammelin, Taisto
Jokela, Heli
Pohjavirta, Simo
Pohjavirta, Simo
Tammelin, Taisto
Jarvinen, Kari
Jarvinen, Kari
Kivinen, Esko
Santala, Harri
Kivinen, Mikko
Lepistd, Tapani
Kytomaki, Markku
Ahonen, Maarit
Sarkka, Jussi
Kivinen, Tuomas
Pohjavirta, Simo
Kivinen, Esko

Keurusselkd Bowling
Keurusselkd Bowling
Vilppulan Keilaajat ry
Vilppulan Keilaajat ry
Keurusselkd Bowling
Vilppulan Keilaajat ry
Keurusselkd Bowling
Keurusselkd Bowling
Keurusselkd Bowling
Keurusselkd Bowling
Keurusselkd Bowling
Keurusselkd Bowling
Goldfingers
Goldfingers
Keurusselkd Bowling
Keurusselkd Bowling
Keurusselkd Bowling
Keurusselkd Bowling
Keurusselkd Bowling
Tampereen Keilakerho
Keurusselkd Bowling
Boltsi-72

Vilppulan Keilaajat ry
Vilppulan Keilaajat ry
Keurusselkd Bowling
Vilppulan Keilaajat ry
Keurusselkd Bowling
Keurusselkd Bowling
Keurusselkd Bowling
Keurusselkd Bowling
Keurusselkd Bowling
Keurusselkd Bowling

Jyvaskyla bowling club ry
Jyvaskyla bowling club ry

Keurusselka Bowling
Keurusselkd Bowling
Vilppulan Keilaajat ry
Goldfingers

Vilppulan Keilaajat ry
Keurusselkd Bowling
Keurusselka Bowling
Vilppulan Keilaajat ry
Keurusselka Bowling
Keurusselkd Bowling

683
637
661
617
631
640
609
615
549
638
655
619
600
546
576
570
609
549
593
640
580
614
580
547
626
607
549
565
502
612
612
562
558
555
518
518
531
511
571
540
572
636
597
509

42
75
48
81
63
48
75
66
132
42
24
60
78
129
99
105
60
120
75
27
87
51
81
111
30
48
105
87
150
39
39
87
90
90
126
126
111
129
69
99
66

39
126

725
712
709
698
694
688
684
681
681
680
679
679
678
675
675
675
669
669
668
667
667
665
661
658
656
655
654
652
652
651
651
649
648
645
644
644
642
640
640
639
638
636
636
635



Haakana, Reima
Ranta-aho, Raimo
Pohjavirta, Simo
Jokela, Heli

Aho, Urpo
Valkeisenmaki, Yrjo
Tapper, Pasi
Kytémaki, Markku
Kivinen, Mikko
Paski, Aaro
Tammelin, Taisto
Notkonen, Kari
Lius, Ritva
Notkonen, Kari
Pohjavirta, Simo
Paskkonen, Hannu
Tapper, Pasi
Jyvasjarvi, Arja
Kastelli, Reijo
Peramaki, Teuvo
Kastelli, Reijo
Notkonen, Kari
Paski, Aaro
Peramaki, Teuvo
Ranta-aho, Raimo
Komi, Pekka
Laine, Jouko
Jatkola, llkka
Komi, Pekka
Tapper, Pasi
Niiranen, Markku
Kivinen, Mikko
Pohjola, llkka
Sarkka, Jussi
Jyvasjarvi, Arja
Peramaki, Teuvo
Kallio, Jari

Sarkka, Jussi
Korpimaki, Liisa
Pohjavirta, Simo
Jyvasjarvi, Simo
Jyvasjarvi, Simo
Leinonen, Vesa
Valkeisenmaki, Yrjo
Ylitdrma, Veijo
Korpimaki, Liisa
Niiranen, Markku

Goldfingers
Keurusselkd Bowling
Keurusselkd Bowling
Keurusselkd Bowling
Keurusselkd Bowling
Keurusselkd Bowling
Keurusselkd Bowling
Vilppulan Keilaajat ry
Vilppulan Keilaajat ry
Vilppulan Keilaajat ry
Keurusselkd Bowling
Keurusselkd Bowling
Keurusselkd Bowling
Keurusselkd Bowling
Keurusselkd Bowling
Keurusselkd Bowling
Keurusselkd Bowling
Kalaj.laakson Keilaajat Ry
Vilppulan Keilaajat ry
Keurusselkd Bowling
Vilppulan Keilaajat ry
Keurusselkd Bowling
Vilppulan Keilaajat ry
Keurusselkd Bowling
Keurusselkd Bowling
Goldfingers
Keurusselkd Bowling
Vilppulan Keilaajat ry
Goldfingers
Keurusselkd Bowling
Keurusselkd Bowling
Vilppulan Keilaajat ry
Keurusselkd Bowling
Keurusselkd Bowling
Kalaj.laakson Keilaajat Ry
Keurusselkd Bowling
Tampereen Keilakerho
Keurusselka Bowling
Keurusselkd Bowling
Keurusselka Bowling
Kalaj.laakson Keilaajat Ry
Kalaj.laakson Keilaajat Ry
Keurusselkd Bowling
Keurusselka Bowling
Boltsi-72

Keurusselka Bowling
Keurusselkd Bowling

554
539
590
479
558
521
595
555
512
494
535
547
471
545
579
589
582
484
495
503
490
527
472
495
506
487
448
547
483
564
503
481
468
515
453
470
546
502
417
514
408
401
480
437
490
391
449

78
93
39
150
69
105
30
69
111
129
87
75
150
75
39
24
30
126
114
105
114
75
129
105
93
111
150
48
111
30
90
111
120
66
126
105
27
66
150
39
144
144
63
105
51
150
90

632
632
629
629
627
626
625
624
623
623
622
622
621
620
618
613
612
610
609
608
604
602
601
600
599
598
598
595
594
594
593
592
588
581
579
575
573
568
567
553
552
545
543
542
541
541
539



